i

DOWNTOWY

8 PO kA NE

Downtown Business Improvement District
RATEPAYER ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS AGENDA
Wednesday, September 28 2022, 8:30AM - 10:00AM

Bissinger Room at Bernardo Wills Architects - 157 S. Jefferson St.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84598444742?pwd=LzhZNDFRb1Awc2tsOWIEQk5WaVFyQT09

8:30AM

8:35AM

8:40AM

8:50AM

9:05AM

9:15AM

9:45AM

9:50AM

9:55AM

10:00AM

Meeting ID: 845 9844 4742
Passcode: 128247

Call to Order

Consent Items

e Action: Approve July 2022 BID Board Minutes

e Action: Approve board appointment

o Professional 4: Legal -- Michael J. Kapaun

(Johnson)

(Johnson)

e Action: Approve Parking Advisory Committee Nominations

o Mark Howard & Jessica Winfrey

Treasurer's Report (Newcomb)
e 2022 YTD Financials & Budget
Maintenance & Security (Gelhaus)

o Update: Public Safety

Urban Design & Planning

(Cpt. Singley)

e Public Works Project Updates (Feist/Buller)
Marketing & Events

e Welcome Back Downtown Campaign (Williams)

e Q4 Events & Activations (Hooker)

e Expo+50 Partnership (Romero/Jones)
Update | City Council (CP Beggs)
President's Report (Cameron)
Public Comment (Johnson)
Adjourn (Johnson)

Next BID Board Meeting:

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 8:30AM - 10:00AM


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84598444742?pwd=LzhZNDFRb1Awc2tsOWlEQk5WaVFyQT09

