

Downtown Business Improvement District

RATEPAYER ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS AGENDA

Wednesday, September 28 2022, 8:30AM - 10:00AM

Bissinger Room at Bernardo Wills Architects - 157 S. Jefferson St.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84598444742?pwd=LzhZNDFRb1Awc2tsOWIEQk5WaVFyQT09

Meeting ID: 845 9844 4742 Passcode: 128247

8:30AM	Call to Order	(Johnson)
8:35AM	 Consent Items Action: Approve July 2022 BID Board Minutes Action: Approve board appointment Professional 4: Legal Michael J. Kapaun Action: Approve Parking Advisory Committee Non Mark Howard & Jessica Winfrey 	
8:40AM	Treasurer's Report2022 YTD Financials & Budget	(Newcomb)
8:50AM	Maintenance & SecurityUpdate: Public Safety	(Gelhaus) (Cpt. Singley)
9:05AM	Urban Design & PlanningPublic Works Project Updates	(Feist/Buller)
9:15AM	 Marketing & Events Welcome Back Downtown Campaign Q4 Events & Activations Expo+50 Partnership 	(Williams) (Hooker) (Romero/Jones)
9:45AM	Update City Council	(CP Beggs)
9:50AM	President's Report	(Cameron)
9:55AM	Public Comment	(Johnson)
10:00AM	Adjourn	(Johnson)

Next BID Board Meeting: